DHI-ITSXS-1301 series
Outdoor Guidance Screen
· Providing three layers display.
· Support the display of letters, numbers, arrows and handicap parking
  signs.
· Support high-brightness display and adjustable brightness.
· Controls multiple screens at the same time and supports displaying in

Gross Weight 6 kg (13.23 lb), 8.3 kg (18.3 lb), 10.5 kg (23.15 lb)
Installation Pole mount; Pole mount bracket
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Outdoor
guidance screen
DHI-ITSXS-1301-12 Outdoor guidance screen (one way)
DHI-ITSXS-1301-22 Outdoor guidance screen (two ways)
DHI-ITSXS-1301-32 Outdoor guidance screen (three ways)
Accessories
ITSXS-1301-0F Pole mount
ITSZJ-4201 Pole mount bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])Installation
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Outdoor Screen | DHI-ITSXS-1301 series
4-M8 × 25
4-M8 × 25
4-M8 × 25 screw
4-M8 × 70 expansion bolt